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Board of Directors

\, Of
St. Luke’s Magic Valley, Inc. :7¢ crn 1= oov o
el D l\_, i Gl {;5
2005 |
Name Address Phone # R " E-Mail Address
Larry Cope, Chairman 20290 Highway 30 Office - 543-4316 larryc@clearsprings.com
President/CEQ Buhl, Idaho Cell — 308-4655
Clear Springs Food 83340

Tom Ashenbrener
Cwrner
Rudy's, A Cook’s Paralise

147 Main Avenue West
Twin Falls, Idaho
83301

Office - 733-5477

cooksparadise(@cableone.net

Gary Babbel
Babbel’s Cleaners

228 Shoshone St. East
Twin Falls, Idaho
83301

Office - 733-2258

garyannb@cableone.net

Special Master Brigette Bilyeu
. Snake River Basin Adfudication

SRBA
P.O. Box 2707
Twin Falls, Idaho
83303

Office - 736-4715

bbilyeu@srba.state.id.us

Curtis Eaton

VP, Planning & Develcpment
Executive Director

College of Southern Id..ho
Foundation

2155 Hillcrest Dr.
Twin Falls, Idaho
83301

Office - 733-9554
x2249

ceaton(@csi.edu

C. Leonard “Foggie” F sher 3951 N 340G E Home - 733-6015 None
Retired Farmer Kimberly, idaho 83341

Celia Gould 4406 N 1400 E Home - 543-6723 cgould@pmt.org
Rancher Buhl, Idaho

83340

Brent Jussel, Vice Chairman
VP Finance
Seastrom Manufacturing

335 Meadowview Lane
Twin Falls, Idaho
83301

Office - 737-4300

brent_jussel@seastrom-mfg.com

Ben Katz, MD
Retired Pediatrician

1733 Maplewood Drive
Twin Falis, Idaho
83301

Home - 733-4677

katzbege@msn.com

09/20/03



Name Address Phone # E-Mail Address
.. Mark McKain, MD 253 Martin Office - 733-0482 gensurg l@magiclink.com
. Surgeon Twin Falls, Idaho

" 83301

Jerry Meyerhoeffer
Retired President

1060 Plainview Drive
Twin Falls, Idaho

Office - 733-9554
x2201

jmeyerhoeffer(@csi.edu

College of Southern Id-ho 83301

Julia Pollow Secretary: Treasurer P.O. Box 2775 Office - 734-0568 jpollow@pmt.org
Owner Twin Falls, Idaho

Pollow & Moore, Chtd CPA’s 83303-2775

Kurt Seppi, MD
Family Practice Physic an

630 Addison Avenue
Twin Falls, Idaho

Office - 733-4343
FAX: 734-9941

drseppi@msn.com

83301
Kitty Martin P.O. Box 604 Office — 837-6022 kitty@safelink.net
Carnyon Side Realty Hagerman, idaho Cell — 539-0501
83332
Vesta Maughan 2298 Hillcrest Drive Cell — 308-7030 vesta_maughan(@dell.com
Human Resources Dir. ctor Twin Falls, Idaho Office — 736-5752
~ Dell Computer 83301
Robert Alexander P.O.Box 366 Office — 733-5463 alexander(@benoitlaw.com
Partner Twin Falls, Idaho
Benoit, Alexander, Harwood, High 83303-0366
and Valdez Law Firm
Alan Homer P.O.Box 249 Office — 736-4421 ahorner@firstfd.com
Chairman/CEQ Twin Falls, Idaho Cell - 308-4004
First Federal Savings tiank 83303

Shawn Barigar
President/CEQ

Twin Falls Area Cham:er of
Commerce

858 Blue Lakes Blvd. N.

Twin Falls, Idaho
83301

Office — 733-3974
Cell - 308-2956
FAX: 733-9216

shawn@twinfallschamber.com

09/20/05




